717ermex ®

Integrata Passat

Item number: €0,00
EAN:
Specifications
Control Remote control
Material White painted steel and White
glass
e—

Thermex Scandinavia A/S . Fargvej 30 . 9800 Hjgrring
+45 9892 6233 . info@thermex.dk


https://thermex.eu/Default.aspx?ID=8401&GroupID=GROUP307&ProductID=ImportedPROD480

Eksterne motorer

Name

External TX motor, wall

External TX Il motor, ceiling
External CKB - CAB-200, EC motor
E220S

E220P

Tilkgb af montering
Name
Aftraekstilbehgr

Name

flex hose. @ 162 mm per meters
Hose set @160 1.2 meters
Hose set pvc 2162 mm

Sound- and condensation-insulated flex hose @ 162 mm

Tension band 8 60-215
Exhaust set @ 160 mm

Exhaust set - sound/condensation insulated @162 mm

Ceiling podium 1200 mm, white, low (H:155 mm)

Ceiling podium 1200 mm, white, high (H:255 mm)

Ceiling podium 1200 mm, white, high w/recirculation (height 255 mm)

KF46 kulfilter for Passat |l, Metz Il

Thermex Link

Name

Prolink Basic Il

Prolink Plasmex II1

Thermex Sensemex Indoor climate sensor
Safemex stove guard - 1 phase

Thermex Wireless Trigger Link

Thermex Hood Light Link

Thermex Plasmex® Smart Link Module
Thermex Top Link Module Il

Thermex Central ventilation link @125 mm
Thermex Central ventilation link @160 mm

Number

225.19.1100.2
225.19.1200.2
225.34.3720.2
240.40.0111.0
240.40.0110.0

Number

Number

800.70.4162.9
800.70.6160.9
800.70.7160.9
810.16.5160.9
815.16.8208.9
830.51.2162.9
830.51.6162.9
500.00.3030.0
500.00.3040.0
500.00.3050.0
535.46.2000.9

Number

536.99.1550.9
536.99.1551.9
536.99.5052.9
536.06.1000.0
536.99.1002.9
536.99.1003.9
536.99.1150.9
536.99.1350.9
536.99.1401.9
536.99.1403.9

Price

€683,46
€683,46
€2532,26
€1.153,23
€1.309,48

Price

Price

€35,29
€66,54
€87,70
€91,74
€24,19
€98,79
€178,43
€752,01
€690,53
€690,53
€317,54

Price

€504,04
€ 1.403,23
€227,83
€839,71
€436,49
€231,85
€437,50
€384,08
€683,46
€683,46


https://thermex.eu/products/external-tx-motor-wall?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/external-tx-ii-motor-ceiling?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/external-ckb-cab-200-ec-motor-including-ac-dc-converter/no-5
https://thermex.eu/products/roof-fan-e220/flat-1
https://thermex.eu/products/roof-fan-e220/oblique-1
https://thermex.eu/products/flex-hose-oe-162-mm-per-meters?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/hose-set-oe160-1-2-meters?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/hose-set-pvc-oe162-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/sound-and-condensation-insulated-flex-hose-oe-162-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/tension-band-8-60-215?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/exhaust-set-oe-160-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/exhaust-set-sound-condensation-insulated-oe162-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/ceiling-podium-1200-mm-white-low-h155-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/ceiling-podium-1200-mm-white-high-h255-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/ceiling-podium-1200-mm-white-high-w-recirculation-height-255-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/kf46-kulfilter-for-passat-ii-metz-ii?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/prolink-basic-iii?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/prolink-plasmex-iii?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/thermex-sensemex-indoor-climate-sensor?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/safemex-stove-guard-1-phase?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/thermex-wireless-trigger-link?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/thermex-hood-light-link?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/thermex-plasmex-smart-link-module?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/thermex-top-link-module-iii?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/central-ventilation-link/125
https://thermex.eu/products/central-ventilation-link/160

Passat Il - 120x60 cm - white w /
motor

Item number: 423.46.6261.2 €3.962,70

EAN: 5703347532009 A+

Thermex Passat Il in white with motor is a minimalist built-in hood
that can be hidden in the kitchen or in the ceiling. The motor is an
energy-efficient Eco motor, which ensures a low noise level

Thermex Passat Il is an exclusive ceiling-integrated hood.
Thermex «All Options» solution makes it adaptable to all homes
and all types of exhaust and ventilation systems, including
Thermex Plasmex® .

The hood can be controlled using the included remote control or
automatically via the hob with Thermex Thermex Toplink® . In
addition, you can operate the hood via the Thermex Remote app,
which can be downloaded for free in App store and Google Play. In
the app, it is possible to adjust the brightness of the light, activate
periodic extraction and get a status-indication of the filter.

The hood comes with Voicelink functionality built into the hood.
These functions allow you to control the hood with your voice via
Google Assistant ("Hey Google!") . So there are plenty of options
to choose from to operate your Thermex Passat Il. The ceiling-
mounted cooker hood will give an aesthetic look of your kitchen,
while keeping your kitchen and associated room completely free
for cooking steam using the powerfull motor, which can move up
to 750 m3/h.

Specifications

Minimum airflow [m3/h] 190

Minimum-Soundpower [dB(A)] 44

Maximum-airflow [m3/h] 400

Maximum-Soundpower [dB(A)] 59

Airflow with boost [m3/h] 750

Soundpower boost [dB(A)] 73

Control Remote control

Material White painted steel and White

glass

Thermex Scandinavia A/S . Fargvej 30 . 9800 Hjgrring
+45 9892 6233 . info@thermex.dk


https://thermex.eu/Default.aspx?ID=8401&GroupID=GROUP307&ProductID=ImportedPROD480&VariantID=VO220
https://thermex.eu/advice-and-guidance/all-options/all-options
https://thermex.eu/advice-and-guidance/all-options/toplink
https://thermex.eu/advice-and-guidance/all-options/voicelink

Eksterne motorer

Name

External TX motor, wall

External TX Il motor, ceiling
External CKB - CAB-200, EC motor
E220S

E220P

Tilkgb af montering
Name
Aftraekstilbehgr

Name

flex hose. @ 162 mm per meters
Hose set @160 1.2 meters
Hose set pvc 2162 mm

Sound- and condensation-insulated flex hose @ 162 mm

Tension band 8 60-215
Exhaust set @ 160 mm

Exhaust set - sound/condensation insulated @162 mm

Ceiling podium 1200 mm, white, low (H:155 mm)

Ceiling podium 1200 mm, white, high (H:255 mm)

Ceiling podium 1200 mm, white, high w/recirculation (height 255 mm)

KF46 kulfilter for Passat |l, Metz Il

Thermex Link

Name

Prolink Basic Il

Prolink Plasmex Il1

Thermex Sensemex Indoor climate sensor
Safemex stove guard - 1 phase

Thermex Wireless Trigger Link

Thermex Hood Light Link

Thermex Plasmex® Smart Link Module
Thermex Top Link Module Il

Thermex Central ventilation link @125 mm
Thermex Central ventilation link @160 mm

Number

225.19.1100.2
225.19.1200.2
225.34.3720.2
240.40.0111.0
240.40.0110.0

Number

Number

800.70.4162.9
800.70.6160.9
800.70.7160.9
810.16.5160.9
815.16.8208.9
830.51.2162.9
830.51.6162.9
500.00.3030.0
500.00.3040.0
500.00.3050.0
535.46.2000.9

Number

536.99.1550.9
536.99.1551.9
536.99.5052.9
536.06.1000.0
536.99.1002.9
536.99.1003.9
536.99.1150.9
536.99.1350.9
536.99.1401.9
536.99.1403.9

Price

€683,46
€683,46
€2532,26
€1.153,23
€1.309,48

Price

Price

€35,29
€66,54
€87,70
€91,74
€24,19
€98,79
€178,43
€752,01
€690,53
€690,53
€317,54

Price

€504,04
€ 1.403,23
€227,83
€839,71
€436,49
€231,85
€437,50
€384,08
€683,46
€683,46


https://thermex.eu/products/external-tx-motor-wall?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/external-tx-ii-motor-ceiling?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/external-ckb-cab-200-ec-motor-including-ac-dc-converter/no-5
https://thermex.eu/products/roof-fan-e220/flat-1
https://thermex.eu/products/roof-fan-e220/oblique-1
https://thermex.eu/products/flex-hose-oe-162-mm-per-meters?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/hose-set-oe160-1-2-meters?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/hose-set-pvc-oe162-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/sound-and-condensation-insulated-flex-hose-oe-162-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/tension-band-8-60-215?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/exhaust-set-oe-160-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/exhaust-set-sound-condensation-insulated-oe162-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/ceiling-podium-1200-mm-white-low-h155-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/ceiling-podium-1200-mm-white-high-h255-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/ceiling-podium-1200-mm-white-high-w-recirculation-height-255-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/kf46-kulfilter-for-passat-ii-metz-ii?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/prolink-basic-iii?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/prolink-plasmex-iii?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/thermex-sensemex-indoor-climate-sensor?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/safemex-stove-guard-1-phase?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/thermex-wireless-trigger-link?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/thermex-hood-light-link?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/thermex-plasmex-smart-link-module?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/thermex-top-link-module-iii?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/central-ventilation-link/125
https://thermex.eu/products/central-ventilation-link/160

P_\ C§717ermeX®

Passat Il - 120x60 cm - white
without motor

Item number: 423.46.6261.0 € 3.687,50

EAN: 5703347531996

Specifications

Control Remote control
Material White painted steel and White
glass

Thermex Scandinavia A/S . Fargvej 30 . 9800 Hjgrring
+45 9892 6233 . info@thermex.dk


https://thermex.eu/Default.aspx?ID=8401&GroupID=GROUP307&ProductID=ImportedPROD480&VariantID=VO96

Eksterne motorer

Name

External TX motor, wall

External TX Il motor, ceiling
External CKB - CAB-200, EC motor
E220S

E220P

Tilkgb af montering
Name
Aftraekstilbehgr

Name

flex hose. @ 162 mm per meters
Hose set @160 1.2 meters
Hose set pvc 2162 mm

Sound- and condensation-insulated flex hose @ 162 mm

Tension band 8 60-215
Exhaust set @ 160 mm

Exhaust set - sound/condensation insulated @162 mm

Ceiling podium 1200 mm, white, low (H:155 mm)

Ceiling podium 1200 mm, white, high (H:255 mm)

Ceiling podium 1200 mm, white, high w/recirculation (height 255 mm)

KF46 kulfilter for Passat |l, Metz Il

Thermex Link

Name

Prolink Basic Il

Prolink Plasmex II1

Thermex Sensemex Indoor climate sensor
Safemex stove guard - 1 phase

Thermex Wireless Trigger Link

Thermex Hood Light Link

Thermex Plasmex® Smart Link Module
Thermex Top Link Module Il

Thermex Central ventilation link @125 mm
Thermex Central ventilation link @160 mm

Number

225.19.1100.2
225.19.1200.2
225.34.3720.2
240.40.0111.0
240.40.0110.0

Number

Number

800.70.4162.9
800.70.6160.9
800.70.7160.9
810.16.5160.9
815.16.8208.9
830.51.2162.9
830.51.6162.9
500.00.3030.0
500.00.3040.0
500.00.3050.0
535.46.2000.9

Number

536.99.1550.9
536.99.1551.9
536.99.5052.9
536.06.1000.0
536.99.1002.9
536.99.1003.9
536.99.1150.9
536.99.1350.9
536.99.1401.9
536.99.1403.9

Price

€683,46
€683,46
€2532,26
€1.153,23
€1.309,48

Price

Price

€35,29
€66,54
€87,70
€91,74
€24,19
€98,79
€178,43
€752,01
€690,53
€690,53
€317,54

Price

€504,04
€ 1.403,23
€227,83
€839,71
€436,49
€231,85
€437,50
€384,08
€683,46
€683,46


https://thermex.eu/products/external-tx-motor-wall?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/external-tx-ii-motor-ceiling?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/external-ckb-cab-200-ec-motor-including-ac-dc-converter/no-5
https://thermex.eu/products/roof-fan-e220/flat-1
https://thermex.eu/products/roof-fan-e220/oblique-1
https://thermex.eu/products/flex-hose-oe-162-mm-per-meters?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/hose-set-oe160-1-2-meters?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/hose-set-pvc-oe162-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/sound-and-condensation-insulated-flex-hose-oe-162-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/tension-band-8-60-215?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/exhaust-set-oe-160-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/exhaust-set-sound-condensation-insulated-oe162-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/ceiling-podium-1200-mm-white-low-h155-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/ceiling-podium-1200-mm-white-high-h255-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/ceiling-podium-1200-mm-white-high-w-recirculation-height-255-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/kf46-kulfilter-for-passat-ii-metz-ii?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/prolink-basic-iii?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/prolink-plasmex-iii?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/thermex-sensemex-indoor-climate-sensor?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/safemex-stove-guard-1-phase?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/thermex-wireless-trigger-link?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/thermex-hood-light-link?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/thermex-plasmex-smart-link-module?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/thermex-top-link-module-iii?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/central-ventilation-link/125
https://thermex.eu/products/central-ventilation-link/160
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